
Junior & Open Chiangus ShowsJunior & Open Chiangus Shows
January 7, 2024
January 7, 2024

Junior Show Judge: Jon Sweeney
Open Show Judge: Ernie Wallace



Placing Back # Animal Name DOB Reg # Sire Dam Owner  City, State Breeder

Class 1 - Chiangus Heifers, calved May 2023
7001 HIGG KELLIE 308L ET 5/2/2023 420176 STAG GOOD TIMES 201 ET HIGG XCSTASY 03X PATE PARSONS LEAVENWORTH KS HIGGINS FARMS

Champion Summer Heifer Calf - 
Reserve Summer Heifer Calf - 

Class 2 - Chiangus Heifers, calved April 2023
7002 HIGG KELLIE 306L ET 4/27/2023 420175 STAG GOOD TIMES 201 ET HIGG XCSTASY 03X JOSIE RITTER BEEMER NE HIGGINS FARMS

7003 BMW HR YNOT 49L ET 4/9/2023 419095 SILVEIRAS FORBES 8088 TR/TKM Y NOT PCA KINSLEY MOORE OAK HARBOR OH WINEGARDNER SHOW CATTLE

Class 3 - Chiangus Heifers, calved March 2023
7005 BMW MMJ FITZ ACE 105L ET 3/18/2023 419757 BMW NEXT GENERATION 306G BMW ACE 327G ET AVERY FINCHER WAXAHACHIE TX WINEGARDNER SHOW CATTLE

7006 HIGG KELLIE 304L ET 3/12/2023 419850 SCC SCH 24 KARAT 838 HIGG XCSTASY 03X BRAYLEN SCHAEFFER HAGERSTOWN IN HIGGINS FARMS

Champion Late Junior Heifer Calf - 
Reserve Late Junior Heifer Calf - 

Class 4 - Chiangus Heifers, calved January - February 2023
7007 BMW MMJ ACE 222L ET 2/22/2023 420122 BMW NEXT GENERATION 306G BMW ACE 327G ET SAMANTHA VANVORHIS BOWLING GREEN OH WINEGARDNER SHOW CATTLE

7008 WSCC LILLY 25L ET 2/15/2023 418334 WSCC PERFECT STORM 63E WALLACE PRINCESS 640 MCKENZIE KLEMKOSKY PALMETTO FL WHITNEY WALKER

7009 TOF FINESSE'S LUCY 2/3/2023 419266 SCC SCH 24 KARAT 838 BMW YNOT FINESSE 424F BELLE BENNETT KNOX IN BAILEY TOMSON

7010 HIGG KELLIE 303L ET 1/22/2023 420161 SCC SCH 24 KARAT 838 HIGG XCSTASY 03X MICHAEL BARNETT WOODLAWN TN HIGGINS FARMS

Champion Early Junior Heifer Calf - 
Reserve Early Junior Heifer Calf - 

Class 5 - Chiangus Heifers, calved December 2022
7011 DAJS MS LOLA 322 12/10/2022 417214 DAJS THE FIXER 132 DAJS LOLA 132 BRET PEMBROOK FAIRVIEW OK KATY & SAM RUCKER

Champion Senior Heifer Calf - 
Reserve Senior Heifer Calf - 

2024 CATTLEMEN'S CONGRESS JUNIOR CHIANGUS SHOW
CHIANGUS FEMALES



Placing Back # Animal Name DOB Reg # Sire Dam Owner  City, State Breeder

Class 6 - Chiangus Heifers, calved July - August 2022
7012 CAL FACETIME 8/5/2022 417251 S A V BRILLIANCE 8077 WLK BPF MISS ME 84D MCKENZIE KLEMKOSKY PALMETTO FL JUSTIN CALHOON

7013 DAJS MS KATE 06 7/6/2022 417210 DAJS BLACK OUT 93 DAJS KATE 934 BRYSON PEMBROOK FAIRVIEW OK KATY & SAM RUCKER

Class 7 - Chiangus Heifers, calved May 2022
7014 LLW CAROLINE 856K ET 5/14/2022 416884 STAG GOOD TIMES 201 LLW CARD ERROLINE 36Z HAILEY ALLEN WYOMING IL LUCAS WISNEFSKI

7015 ECAX AVA 293K 5/11/2022 415195 HIGG ALLEGIANCE 068H ECAX AVA 938G GEMMA EMBERSON NOWATA OK GEMMA EMBERSON

Champion Summer Yearling -
Reserve Summer Yearling - 

Class 8 - Chiangus Heifers, calved April 2022
7016 HIGG NEVADA NIGHTS 244K 4/25/2022 416099 HIGG STONEWALL 03H BOST HALEY 44H EMMA VANHOY CATAWBA NC HIGGINS FARMS

7017 LLW CARD CAROLINE 36K 4/17/2022 417528 SCC SCH 24 KARAT 838 LLW CARD ERROLINE 36Z KAGNIE HOFFMAN WYOMING IL LUCAS WISNEFSKI

Champion Late Spring Yearling - 
Reserve Late Spring Yearling - 

Class 9 - Chiangus Heifers, calved March 2022
7018 BMW ACE 2 327K ET 3/27/2022 415306 SELDOM REST SANDMAN ROCKN ACE 2 413B MALLORY JOHNSON CHURUBUSCO IN LILLIE SKILES

7019 BMW ACE 2 100K ET 3/4/2022 414294 SELDOM REST SANDMAN ROCKN ACE 2 413B LUKE JENNINGS FELICITY OH LILLIE SKILES

Champion Early Spring Yearling - 
Reserve Early Spring Yearling - 

Grand Champion Chiangus Female -
Reserve Grand Champion Chiangus Female -

2024 CATTLEMEN'S CONGRESS JUNIOR CHIANGUS SHOW
CHIANGUS FEMALES



Placing Back # Animal Name DOB Reg # Sire Dam Owner  City, State Breeder

Class 1 - Chiangus Heifers, calved May 2023
7201 HIGG KELLIE 308L ET 5/2/2023 420176 STAG GOOD TIMES 201 ET HIGG XCSTASY 03X PATE PARSONS LEAVENWORTH KS HIGGINS FARMS

Champion Summer Heifer Calf - 
Reserve Summer Heifer Calf - 

Class 2 - Chiangus Heifers, calved April 2023
7202 HIGG KELLIE 306L ET 4/27/2023 420175 STAG GOOD TIMES 201 ET HIGG XCSTASY 03X JOSIE RITTER BEEMER NE HIGGINS FARMS

7204 BMW HR YNOT 49L ET 4/9/2023 419095 SILVEIRAS FORBES 8088 TR/TKM Y NOT PCA KINSLEY MOORE OAK HARBOR OH WINEGARDNER SHOW CATTLE

Class 3 - Chiangus Heifers, calved March 2023
7206 CLASSIC RIOS ROSE 295L 3/25/2023 419986 LLW CARDINAL BLACK GOLD CLASSIC RIOS ROSE 195Y CLASSIC GENETICS ARDMORE OK CLASSIC GENETICS

7207 BMW MMJ FITZ ACE 105L ET 3/18/2023 419757 BMW NEXT GENERATION 306G BMW ACE 327G ET AVERY FINCHER WAXAHACHIE TX WINEGARDNER SHOW CATTLE

7208 HIGG KELLIE 304L ET 3/12/2023 419850 SCC SCH 24 KARAT 838 HIGG XCSTASY 03X BRAYLEN SCHAEFFER HAGERSTOWN IN HIGGINS FARMS

Champion Late Junior Heifer Calf - 
Reserve Late Junior Heifer Calf - 

Class 4 - Chiangus Heifers, calved January - February 2023
7210 BMW MMJ ACE 222L ET 2/22/2023 420122 BMW NEXT GENERATION 306G BMW ACE 327G ET SAMANTHA VANVORHIS BOWLING GREEN OH WINEGARDNER SHOW CATTLE

7211 WSCC LILLY 25L ET 2/15/2023 418334 WSCC PERFECT STORM 63E WALLACE PRINCESS 640 MCKENZIE KLEMKOSKY PALMETTO FL WHITNEY WALKER

7212 TOF FINESSE'S LUCY 2/3/2023 419266 SCC SCH 24 KARAT 838 BMW YNOT FINESSE 424F ET BELLE BENNETT KNOX IN BAILEY TOMSON

7214 HIGG KELLIE 303L ET 1/22/2023 420161 SCC SCH 24 KARAT 838 HIGG XCSTASY 03X MICHAEL BARNETT WOODLAWN TN HIGGINS FARMS

Champion Early Junior Heifer Calf - 
Reserve Early Junior Heifer Calf - 

Class 5 - Chiangus Heifers, calved December 2022
7215 DAJS MS LOLA 322 12/10/2022 417214 DAJS THE FIXER 132 DAJS LOLA 132 BRET PEMBROOK FAIRVIEW OK KATY & SAM RUCKER

Champion Senior Heifer Calf - 
Reserve Senior Heifer Calf - 

CHIANGUS FEMALES
2024 CATTLEMEN'S CONGRESS OPEN CHIANGUS SHOW



Placing Back # Animal Name DOB Reg # Sire Dam Owner  City, State Breeder

Class 6 - Chiangus Heifers, calved July - August 2022
7216 CAL FACETIME 8/5/2022 417251 S A V BRILLIANCE 8077 WLK BPF MISS ME 84D ET MCKENZIE KLEMKOSKY PALMETTO FL JUSTIN CALHOON

7217 DAJS MS KATE 06 7/6/2022 417210 DAJS BLACK OUT 93 DAJS KATE 934 BRYSON PEMBROOK FAIRVIEW OK KATY & SAM RUCKER

Class 7 - Chiangus Heifers, calved May 2022
7219 LLW CAROLINE 856K ET 5/14/2022 416884 STAG GOOD TIMES 201 ET LLW CARD ERROLINE 36Z HAILEY ALLEN WYOMING IL LUCAS WISNEFSKI

7220 ECAX AVA 293K 5/11/2022 415195 HIGG ALLEGIANCE 068H ECAX AVA 938G GEMMA EMBERSON NOWATA OK GEMMA EMBERSON

Champion Summer Yearling - 
Reserve Summer Yearling - 

Class 8 - Chiangus Heifers, calved April 2022
7222 HIGG NEVADA NIGHTS 244K 4/25/2022 416099 HIGG STONEWALL 03H BOST HALEY 44H EMMA VANHOY CATAWBA NC HIGGINS FARMS

7224 LLW CARD CAROLINE 36K 4/17/2022 417528 SCC SCH 24 KARAT 838 LLW CARD ERROLINE 36Z KAGNIE HOFFMAN WYOMING IL LUCAS WISNEFSKI

Champion Late Spring Yearling - 
Reserve Late Spring Yearling - 

Class 9 - Chiangus Heifers, calved March 2022
7225 BMW ACE 2 327K ET 3/27/2022 415306 SELDOM REST SANDMAN 6075 ROCKN ACE 2 413B MALLORY JOHNSON CHURUBUSCO IN LILLIE SKILES

7228 BMW ACE 2 100K ET 3/4/2022 414294 SELDOM REST SANDMAN 6075 ROCKN ACE 2 413B LUKE JENNINGS FELICITY OH LILLIE SKILES

Champion Early Spring Yearling - 
Reserve Early Spring Yearling - 

Grand Champion Chiangus Heifer -
Reserve Grand Champion Chiangus Heifer -

2024 CATTLEMEN'S CONGRESS OPEN CHIANGUS SHOW
CHIANGUS FEMALES



Placing Back # Animal Name DOB Reg # Sire Dam Owner  City, State Breeder

Class 1 - Chiangus Bulls, calved May 2023
7232 WHSP ROCK ON 20L PCA 5/24/2023 417861 LLW CARD COX EAGLE SCOUT WHSP BLUEJEANBABYQUEEN WHISPERING PINES RAVENNA TX WHISPERING PINES

Class 2 - Chiangus Bulls, calved April 2023
7234 BMW SCHER DIGNITY 44L 4/4/2023 420177 BNWZ DIGNITY 8017 BMW Y NOT 319H ET WINEGARDNER SHOW CATTLE HARROD OH MACI SCHER

7235 HOLT STAGECOACH 88L ET 4/4/2023 420582 LLW CARDINAL CROSSOVER HIGG HENLEY 088H ET HALEIGH HOLT IPSWICH SD HALEIGH HOLT

Champion Late Junior Bull Calf -
Reserve Late Junior Bull Calf -

Class 3 - Chiangus Bulls, calved April 2022

7238 LLW CARDINAL BLACK COFFEE 4/1/2022 415841 SOMEWHERE IN THE MIDDLE ET LLW CARD CAROLINE 236G LUCAS WISNEFSKI & HAYES 
LAND & LIVESTOCK

WYOMING IL LUCAS WISNEFSKI

Champion Junior Yearling - 
Reserve Junior Yearling -

Class 4 - Chiangus Bulls, calved April 2021
7239 CLASSIC QUALIFIED 564J 4/24/2021 410222 MR ROCKIN CLASSIC SHE'S A KEEPER CLASSIC GENETICS ARDMORE OK CLASSIC GENETICS

Champion Senior Yearling - 
Reserve Senior Yearling -

Grand Champion Chiangus Bull -
Reserve Grand Champion Chiangus Bull -

2024 CATTLEMEN'S CONGRESS OPEN CHIANGUS SHOW
CHIANGUS BULLS
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